Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction d9ccd0d83545ee4313e5dfh38688a58ec32d7f807e59959f362a83179981e3c3
Block 00000000000000000555519€923e24a0bd60443e5b676879075bbde824505169
685604
Timestamp 53307-05-20 01:36:40 utc
Confirmations 156309
Fee Paid 5.6e-7

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1iVprT4EJjYVA9CAuU27a96EHHVSEG]jLpK
#0 via 5fcd1626d5d1103ac022...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 [1f245c480cd7074b5

Output 1iVprT4EJjYVA9CAu27a96EHHVSEG]LpK
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00007389 BSV

0.00007389 BSV

0 BSV

0.00007333 BSV

0.00007333 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-27 02:03:30 utc
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